
0.4531.224 0.2334.834 0.007 00.005 0 0.00293.2431,020.31,038.3 0.59009/06/2019 1,351.47 -145.50
0.5161.373 0.2445.354 0.011 0.0010.007 0.001 0.00292.4901,022.51,040.6 0.59409/07/2019 1,349.79 -142.19
0.5651.248 0.2685.966 0.017 0.0010.010 0.002 0.00391.9211,028.41,046.6 0.59809/08/2019 1,353.87 -138.12
0.5451.461 0.2996.034 0.010 00.007 0 0.00291.6411,027.11,045.3 0.59909/09/2019 1,350.92 -138.09
0.5171.245 0.2505.493 0.006 00.005 0 0.00292.4821,024.61,042.8 0.59409/10/2019 1,352.60 -141.40
0.5371.272 0.2595.701 0.009 00.006 0.001 0.00292.2131,026.01,044.1 0.59609/11/2019 1,352.68 -140.10
0.5041.246 0.2515.653 0.010 00.007 0.001 0.00292.3281,026.11,044.3 0.59509/12/2019 1,353.67 -140.44
0.5251.304 0.2376.226 0.008 0.0010.006 0.001 0.00291.6901,029.41,047.6 0.59809/13/2019 1,354.48 -137.75
0.5041.292 0.2496.026 0.011 00.008 0.001 0.00291.9091,028.51,046.7 0.59709/14/2019 1,354.50 -138.48
0.5141.290 0.2106.109 0.006 00.005 0.001 0.00291.8631,028.31,046.5 0.59709/15/2019 1,354.22 -138.80
0.4691.359 0.1685.814 0.003 00.003 0 0.00192.1831,025.01,043.2 0.59509/16/2019 1,352.33 -141.25
0.4771.373 0.1655.809 0.005 00.003 0 0.00292.1661,024.81,042.9 0.59509/17/2019 1,351.87 -141.26
0.4851.428 0.1746.129 0.004 00.003 0 0.00291.7761,026.71,044.8 0.59709/18/2019 1,352.16 -139.55
0.5021.389 0.2556.189 0.025 0.0060.012 0.005 0.00791.6101,029.81,048.0 0.59909/19/2019 1,354.12 -136.32
0.5021.371 0.1525.837 0.004 00.003 0 0.00292.1291,024.51,042.7 0.59509/20/2019 1,351.30 -141.36
0.4571.270 0.1805.477 0.009 0.0010.006 0.001 0.00392.5961,024.01,042.1 0.59309/21/2019 1,352.99 -142.30
0.5081.174 0.1795.699 0.004 00.004 0 0.00192.4301,025.81,044.0 0.59409/22/2019 1,354.31 -141.39
0.5391.073 0.1625.553 0.003 00.003 0 0.00292.6651,025.11,043.3 0.59309/23/2019 1,354.55 -142.35
0.5001.174 0.1435.297 0.003 00.003 0 0.00192.8801,022.31,040.4 0.59209/24/2019 1,352.39 -144.45
0.5091.246 0.1795.649 0.006 00.004 0 0.00292.4061,024.81,042.9 0.59409/25/2019 1,352.79 -141.73
0.5331.140 0.1965.672 0.004 00.004 0 0.00192.4501,025.91,044.1 0.59409/26/2019 1,354.33 -141.29
0.5421.178 0.2535.920 0.005 00.005 0 0.00292.0941,028.31,046.5 0.59609/27/2019 1,355.04 -139.07
0.5671.226 0.1695.907 0.004 00.003 0 0.00292.1221,026.11,044.3 0.59609/28/2019 1,352.79 -140.54
0.5171.177 0.1495.603 0.004 00.003 0 0.00192.5451,024.51,042.6 0.59409/29/2019 1,353.34 -142.41
0.5491.162 0.1595.855 0.004 00.003 0 0.00292.2651,026.41,044.6 0.59509/30/2019 1,354.04 -140.86
0.5271.192 0.1565.359 0.005 00.004 0 0.00292.7561,022.61,040.7 0.59310/01/2019 1,351.84 -143.64
0.5071.206 0.1334.656 0.004 00.003 0 0.00193.4881,016.91,034.9 0.58910/02/2019 1,348.73 -148.35
0.5491.137 0.1725.003 0.007 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00293.1231,020.61,038.7 0.59110/03/2019 1,350.94 -145.34
0.5111.275 0.1884.763 0.019 0.0040.011 0.004 0.00593.2201,018.71,036.7 0.59110/04/2019 1,348.85 -145.61
0.5181.386 0.2084.956 0.014 0.0020.009 0.003 0.00592.8981,019.11,037.1 0.59210/05/2019 1,347.60 -144.64
0.5521.703 0.2495.677 0.015 0.0020.009 0.003 0.00491.7861,021.61,039.7 0.59810/06/2019 1,344.66 -140.46
0.4941.339 0.1944.961 0.009 0.0010.006 0.001 0.00492.9911,019.31,037.3 0.59210/07/2019 1,348.76 -145.20
0.5371.283 0.1684.933 0.009 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00393.0601,018.81,036.8 0.59110/08/2019 1,348.32 -145.85
0.5501.472 0.1785.315 0.006 00.004 0 0.00292.4721,019.61,037.7 0.59410/09/2019 1,346.31 -144.11
0.5101.295 0.1575.014 0.008 00.005 0.001 0.00293.0071,019.31,037.3 0.59110/10/2019 1,348.98 -145.70
0.5351.274 0.1474.925 0.008 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00493.1001,018.51,036.5 0.59110/11/2019 1,348.31 -146.22
0.5331.276 0.1584.945 0.009 0.0010.006 0.001 0.00393.0681,018.81,036.9 0.59110/12/2019 1,348.53 -145.90
0.4921.352 0.1945.132 0.011 0.0010.007 0.001 0.00492.8071,020.51,038.6 0.59210/13/2019 1,349.33 -144.25
0.4961.365 0.1684.855 0.007 00.005 0.001 0.00393.1011,017.61,035.6 0.59110/14/2019 1,347.41 -146.56
0.4821.251 0.1794.835 0.013 0.0020.008 0.002 0.00493.2241,019.21,037.3 0.59010/15/2019 1,349.97 -145.79
0.4801.277 0.4765.025 0.077 0.0150.039 0.016 0.01592.5811,028.31,046.5 0.59710/16/2019 1,354.91 -56.40
0.4941.341 0.3555.009 0.037 0.0030.027 0.006 0.00592.7231,023.31,041.4 0.59410/17/2019 1,351.01 -140.69
0.5161.246 0.3275.237 0.031 0.0020.022 0.004 0.00392.6121,025.01,043.1 0.59510/18/2019 1,352.74 -140.28
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0.5381.326 0.1515.006 0.004 00.003 0 0.00292.9701,018.31,036.3 0.59110/19/2019 1,347.50 -146.21
0.5651.399 0.1865.546 0.005 00.004 0 0.00292.2931,022.01,040.1 0.59510/20/2019 1,348.27 -142.46
0.5411.413 0.5015.509 0.095 0.0250.041 0.022 0.02691.8291,031.61,049.9 0.60110/21/2019 1,354.11 -40.36
0.5021.315 0.4835.159 0.100 0.0260.042 0.023 0.02392.3281,030.21,048.4 0.59910/22/2019 1,355.17 -43.24
0.4761.520 0.4935.170 0.099 0.0250.041 0.022 0.02192.1331,028.51,046.7 0.59910/23/2019 1,352.18 -44.72
0.4741.714 0.3004.999 0.030 0.0050.014 0.005 0.00692.4541,018.51,036.5 0.59510/24/2019 1,344.09 -142.48
0.5021.309 0.1644.979 0.005 00.004 0 0.00293.0341,018.91,036.9 0.59110/25/2019 1,348.72 -145.96
0.4971.477 0.2325.318 0.016 0.0020.010 0.004 0.00592.4391,021.51,039.6 0.59410/26/2019 1,348.28 -142.14
0.5131.339 0.4865.516 0.039 0.0030.029 0.005 0.00492.0671,028.91,047.2 0.59810/27/2019 1,353.97 -136.27
0.5071.371 0.5005.581 0.058 0.0090.036 0.011 0.01091.9161,030.61,048.8 0.59910/28/2019 1,354.64 -67.36
0.4651.860 0.4375.334 0.065 0.0140.030 0.012 0.01391.7681,023.71,041.8 0.59910/29/2019 1,345.53 -60.78
0.4631.693 0.3325.055 0.032 0.0060.017 0.005 0.00692.3911,019.91,037.9 0.59510/30/2019 1,345.34 -141.40
0.4831.743 0.1954.983 0.014 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00392.5681,015.71,033.6 0.59310/31/2019 1,341.93 -145.61
0.5001.538 0.2495.108 0.023 0.0040.012 0.004 0.00592.5571,019.81,037.8 0.59411/01/2019 1,346.50 -142.78
0.4851.583 0.2125.409 0.013 0.0020.008 0.003 0.00492.2831,020.71,038.8 0.59511/02/2019 1,346.77 -142.42
0.4861.435 0.1825.227 0.008 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00492.6501,020.11,038.2 0.59311/03/2019 1,348.21 -144.14
0.4641.623 0.1765.252 0.010 0.0010.006 0.001 0.00392.4641,018.61,036.6 0.59411/04/2019 1,345.44 -144.37
0.4771.267 0.1914.845 0.018 0.0030.010 0.004 0.00693.1791,019.71,037.8 0.59111/05/2019 1,350.17 -144.99
0.4821.581 0.2445.241 0.022 0.0040.011 0.005 0.00692.4041,020.51,038.5 0.59511/06/2019 1,346.70 -142.06
0.4201.384 0.2515.668 0.026 0.0050.013 0.006 0.00792.2221,026.61,044.8 0.59611/07/2019 1,353.81 -139.01
0.4341.325 0.2556.062 0.021 0.0030.011 0.003 0.00491.8821,029.71,047.9 0.59711/08/2019 1,356.06 -137.45
0.4861.516 0.2175.516 0.011 0.0010.006 0.002 0.00392.2411,022.11,040.2 0.59511/09/2019 1,348.41 -141.82
0.4821.847 0.2245.715 0.005 00.003 0 0.00191.7221,020.11,038.2 0.59711/10/2019 1,343.35 -141.69
0.4191.361 0.2025.965 0.007 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00392.0361,027.31,045.5 0.59611/11/2019 1,354.54 -139.56
0.4001.428 0.2205.987 0.011 0.0010.006 0.001 0.00391.9421,027.41,045.6 0.59611/12/2019 1,354.13 -139.07
0.4021.424 0.2366.171 0.019 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00591.7281,029.51,047.7 0.59811/13/2019 1,355.31 -137.34
0.4451.391 0.2375.993 0.013 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00491.9061,027.81,046.0 0.59711/14/2019 1,353.98 -138.53
0.4281.509 0.1886.090 0.006 00.004 0 0.00391.7721,026.41,044.6 0.59711/15/2019 1,352.07 -139.43
0.4661.798 0.2105.920 0.005 00.003 0 0.00291.5961,022.11,040.2 0.59811/16/2019 1,345.41 -140.62
0.4521.514 0.2005.847 0.008 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00491.9691,024.61,042.8 0.59611/17/2019 1,350.50 -140.39
0.4731.682 0.2056.120 0.005 00.003 0 0.00391.5081,024.71,042.8 0.59811/18/2019 1,348.15 -139.37
0.4051.473 0.1716.242 0.003 00.002 0 0.00391.7021,027.81,046.0 0.59711/19/2019 1,353.71 -138.98
0.4061.440 0.1676.304 0.002 00.002 0 0.00291.6761,028.51,046.7 0.59711/20/2019 1,354.48 -138.75
0.3991.407 0.1776.189 0.003 00.002 0 0.00291.8211,028.21,046.4 0.59611/21/2019 1,354.83 -139.12
0.4141.395 0.1786.152 0.004 00.003 0 0.00391.8521,027.91,046.1 0.59611/22/2019 1,354.56 -139.19
0.4221.394 0.2175.950 0.009 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00391.9981,027.21,045.3 0.59611/23/2019 1,353.97 -139.37
0.4561.406 0.1955.781 0.009 0.0010.006 0.002 0.00492.1401,025.21,043.3 0.59511/24/2019 1,352.06 -140.50
0.4711.398 0.1825.600 0.008 00.005 0.001 0.00492.3301,023.41,041.6 0.59511/25/2019 1,350.85 -141.80
0.4551.474 0.1985.879 0.009 0.0010.006 0.002 0.00491.9731,025.31,043.4 0.59611/26/2019 1,351.33 -140.08
0.4131.417 0.2186.148 0.006 00.004 0 0.00391.7921,028.41,046.6 0.59711/27/2019 1,354.57 -138.55
0.3951.409 0.1756.281 0.003 00.002 0 0.00291.7321,028.81,047.1 0.59711/28/2019 1,355.27 -138.65
0.4021.407 0.1786.317 0.003 00.002 0 0.00291.6901,029.11,047.3 0.59711/29/2019 1,355.31 -138.47
0.4141.456 0.1786.151 0.006 00.003 0 0.00391.7881,027.41,045.6 0.59711/30/2019 1,353.55 -139.12
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0.4051.424 0.1626.251 0.003 00.002 0 0.00291.7511,028.21,046.4 0.59712/01/2019 1,354.53 -139.02
0.4071.477 0.1786.183 0.004 00.003 0 0.00391.7441,027.41,045.6 0.59712/02/2019 1,353.42 -139.09
0.4251.585 0.1965.698 0.006 00.004 0 0.00292.0841,022.81,040.9 0.59512/03/2019 1,349.11 -141.61
0.4221.585 0.2175.029 0.016 0.0020.008 0.002 0.00592.7131,018.71,036.7 0.59312/04/2019 1,346.70 -144.36

Selection: Business Unit ID = 70; Analysis_Key = 66333

NOTES:
Wobbe Index:  Interchangeability constant calculated using the Gross (or Higher) Heating Value (HHV) divided by the square root of the Specific Gravity
Hydrocarbon Dewpoint (HCDP):  Theoretically determined value using the Redlich-Kwong equation of state (EOS)
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